Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 24 March 2021 at 10:33 am.

Horse

Above And Beyond
All Stand
Awesome As

Blue Missile

Come On Carl
Corporate Larrikin
Creative Hero
Danny George
Eva's Deel

Express Princess
Fabulous Flipper
Fiery Water

Flying Missile
Foxborough
Frederick The Dane

Date

26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
24 Mar
26 Mar
24 Mar
24 Mar
26 Mar
25 Mar
24 Mar
24 Mar
24 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar

Race

Muswellbrook #8
Muswellbrook #6
Albany #3
Muswellbrook #7
Sandown Lakeside #6
Albany #5
Launceston #8
Ascot #6
Muswellbrook #2
Kensington #7
Strathalbyn #4
Ascot #6

Ascot #2
Kensington #7
Cranbourne #6

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
1
2/1
211
4/3
42
2/1
211
2/1
42
42
U1
8/2
3/1

Barrier
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Value Emerg
Factor

125 35
8.6 74
4.9

18.8

9.1 -11
10.2

12.9 -0.9
9.4 4.6
1.9

115 35
8.4

6.2

21

9.8 8.2
31
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Horse

Main Stage
Malahat

Oh So Rewarding
Prime Star
Promission
Ragged Rascal
Rothenburg
Royal Tudor
Saigon
Strange Charm
Switched
Tommy Blue
Trifaccia

Two Big Fari

Date

25 Mar
26 Mar
24 Mar
24 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
26 Mar
25 Mar
25 Mar
25 Mar
25 Mar
25 Mar
26 Mar

Race

Kensington #5
Muswellbrook #6
Sandown Lakeside #4
Happy Valley #5
Pinjarra Park #7
Muswellbrook #6
Muswellbrook #7
Muswellbrook #8
Kensington #7
Kensington #7
Kensington #4
Pinjarra Park #6
Kensington #2
Muswellbrook #4

Score/
Starts

9/3
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Value
9.1
10.6
7.3
10.0

9.1
7.2

13.7


http://www.tcpdf.org

